
FOSTER	100	ROUTE	2017 Sect	Mi. Accum
START:	CITY	TOUR	to	Ferry 5.00 5.00
MLK	Blvd	to	Broadway 0.50 5.50
RIGHT	on	Broadway 2.10 7.60
LEFT	on	Morgan	Street 0.10 7.70
RIGHT	on	Broadway 3.40 11.10
CIRCLE	-	3/4	EXIT	towards	47 0.16 11.26
RIGHT	on	Broadway	towards	47 1.80 13.06
LEFT	on	Evergreen	Street 2.50 15.56
LEFT	on	Mantua	Pike	to	Rest	Stop	#1	(left	side) 6.30 21.86
STOP	ONE:	AMERICAN	LEGION																																																																																																					
139	N.	MAIN	ST.	MULLICA	HILL	NJ	08062 21.86 21.86
LEFT	on	NJ-45 1.60 23.46
LEFT		on	NJ	77	South 17.20 40.66
LEFT	on	Hoover	Rd	to	Rest	Stop	#2	(right	side) 0.20 40.86
STOP	TWO:	UPPER	DEERFIELD	AMBULANCE	SQUAD																																																														
10	HOOVER	VILLAGE	RD.	BRIDGETON,	NJ	08302 19.00 42.33
LEFT	on	NJ	45 0.70 43.03
LEFT	on	NJ	77 1.40 44.43
LEFT	on	Finley	Road 2.60 47.03
RIGHT	on	South	Woodruff	Road 3.10 50.13
LEFT	on	Buckshutem	Road 14.10 64.23
RIGHT	on	Front	Street 0.10 64.33
RIGHT	on	Noble	to	Rest	Stop	#3	(right	side) 0.20 64.53
STOP	THREE:	MAURICETOWN-HALEYVILLE	FIRE	CO.																																																										
9544	NOBLE	ST.	MAURICETOWN,	NJ	08329	 22.20 64.53
RIGHT	onto	Noble	St. 0.05 64.58
RIGHT	on	Batemen	Streeet 0.10 64.68
LEFT	on	Highland	Street 0.60 65.18
RIGHT	on	CR	649	 2.25 67.43
RIGHT	on	NJ	47	to	Rest	Stop	#4	(right	side) 12.90 78.08
STOP	FOUR:	DENNISVILLE	CITGO																																																																																										
1235	NJ	47	DENNISVILLE,	NJ	08214 15.90 78.08
RIGHT	on	NJ	47	to	Pit	Stop	(right	side) 15.00 93.58
PIT	STOP	TURN	RIGHT	INTO	FRANKS	THEATRE/KMART	FROM	NJ47	 93.58
RIGHT	on	RT	9	/	Shore	Road 3.87 97.45
RIGHT	on	RT.9	/	Sandman	Blvd. 2.95 100.40
FINISH:	CAPE	MAY	LEWIS	FERRY	1200	LINCOLN	BLVD.		 6.82 100.40
																NORTH	CAPE	MAY,	NJ	08204	


